General Information
& Policies

SCOOT ollaerates Monday through
Friday only

SCOQT is public transportation and
everyone is eligible to use it.

The fare for SCOOT is $2.00 for a
one way ride. Drivers cannot make
change, so exact fare is required in
dollar bills or coins. Children age 5
and under ride free if accompanied
by an adult.

Tickets are available in advance,
at face value, from your driver or
by contacting Somerset County
Transportation.

All buses are accessible and the
drivers will assist any customer who
may need assistance getting on or off
the bus.

Bus route is subject to change due
to weather conditions, roadway
construction or other unforeseen
circumstances.

Route deviation service is available
where conditions allow. Limit

of one deviation per trip will be
allowed. Riders must call Somerset
County Transportation at (908)231-
7151 24 hours in advance. Somerset
County Transportation reserves the
right to authorize appropriate route
deviation requests, subject to local
regulations.

Drivers cannot make unscheduled
route changes.

Please be considerate of others by
observing the following rules:

e No smoking, drinking, eating or
littering

e Speak softly when using cell phones

e Use ear phones when listening to
audio equipment.

e Footwear and shirts are required

This schedule is available in alternative
format upon request. Service animals,
respirators and portable oxygen tanks
are permissible.

Holiday Schedule:
New Year’s Day
Presidents Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day
4t of July
Labor Day
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Friday
Christmas Day

Non-Discrimination Policy

Somerset County Transportation is
committed to ensuring that no person is
excluded from, or denied the benefits of
our services on the basis of race, color, or
national origin. Any person who believes
that they have, individually or as a member
of any specific class of persons, been subject
to discrimination on the basis of race, color,
or national origin, may file a complaint in
writing to:
Somerset County Transportation
P.O. Box 3000
Somerville, NJ 08876
(908) 231-7151

Partial funding provided by SCORTAP

RIDEWISE s 14 iisa 255553\

an affiliate of the Somerset County Business Partnership

For further information, comments or
complaints, call RideWise: (908) 704-1011

A service provided through your Board
of Chosen Freeholders and operated by:
Somerset County Transportation

P.O. Box 3000
Somerville, NJ 08876

SCOOT

Hillshorough-Manville-Somerville-Bridgewater-Bedminster

SERVING:
Hillsborough
Manville
Somerville
Bridgewater
Bedminster

August 2015

Route Deviation

{ \ Available

Somerset County
Board of Chosen Freeholders
www.co.somerset.nj.us



Hillsborough to Bedminster Morning Afternoon | Evening To access the new RBusSomerset mobile application for free through

T . I - iTunes, the Google Play store or http://RBussc.sitacorp.com/rw/.

Redwood Square (Amwell Rd. & Rt. 206) 5:47 | 7:00 | 7:41 4:14 | 4:57 | 5:55 -
Auten Rd. & Cockatiel Dr. 5:52 | 7:06 | 7:46 4:19 | 5:03 | 6:01
Triangle & S. Triangle Rd. 5:56 | 7:10 | 7:50 4:22 | 5:06 | 6:04
Camplain Rd. & Sunnymeade Rd. 6:04 | 7:23 | 8:02 4:34 | 5:18 | 6:15
Camplain Rd. & Main St. 6:07 | 7:26 | 8:05 438 | 521 [ 6:18 e [m] et
Finderne Ave. & E. Main St. 6:11 | 7:31 | 8:10 4:44 | 5:27 | 6:24 iPhone Android
Main & Grove St. 6:15 | 7:36 | 8:15 4:48 | 5:31 | 6:28
Somerville Rail Station 6:18 | 7:39 | 8:18 4:51 | 5:35 | 6:32 BEDMINSTER
Bridgewater Marriott 6:27 | 7:49 | 8:28 5:02 | 5:45 | 6:36
Bridgewater Commons Mall 6:31 | 7:53 | 8:31 5:05 | 5:50 | 6:39
Somerset Corporate Blvd., Bldg. 2 6:34 | 7:56 | 8:34 5:09 - -
Crossroads 6:38 | 8:00 | 8:38 5:16 - -
1041 Route 202 /206 6:42 | 8:05 | 8:43 5:20 - -
Sanofi Aventis: 55 Corporate Dr. 6:46 | 8:10 | 8:48 5:26
Hills & Robertson Dr. ( The Hills) 6:52 | 8:16 - 5:31
AT&T Way, Bedminster 6:57 - - -

O |0 N |G| |W N |-

BRIDGEWATER

Bedminster to Hillsborough Morning Afternoon | Evening

~ Bus Route Number ~

AT&T Way, Bedminster 3:30 | - -

Hills & Robertson Dr. ( The Hills) 3:35 | 4:33 | 5:35
Sanofi Aventis: 55 Corporate Dr. 3:40 | 4:38 | 5:41
1041 Route 202 /206 3:44 | 4:40 | 5:45
Crossroads 3:48 | 4:45 | 5:49
Somerset Corporate Blvd., Bldg. 2 3:52 | 4:50 | 5:54
Bridgewater Commons Mall 3:58 | 4:53 | 5:58
Bridgewater Marriott 4:01 | 4:55 | 6:01
Somerville Rail Station 4:11 | 5:10 | 6:11
Main & Warren St. 4:16 | 5:13 | 6:15
Finderne Ave. & E. Main St. 4:21 | 5:18 | 6:20
Camplain Rd. & Main St. 4:27 | 5:28 | 6:26
M ANVILLE Camplain Rd. & Sunnymeade Rd. 4:30 | 5:32 | 6:30
Triangle & S. Triangle Rd. 4:41 | 5:42 | 6:42

BRIDGEWATER Auten Rd. & Capricorn Dr. 4:45 | 5:45 | 6:46
Redwood Square 4:53 | 5:51 | 6:50




